GLOBAL STANDARD Page 1 of 8
UNDERGROUND MEDIUM VOLTAGE CABLES
GSC001
Rev. 05
Addendum
Rev.01
13/06/2019
UNDERGROUND MEDIUM VOLTAGE CABLES

11) Cable length [m]
The drums shall be:
Type Code Formation Spool max dimension
Nominal
length [m]
GSC001/038 3x95 Figure A and Table A 250
GSC001/058 3x95 Figure A and Table A 250
GSC001/059 3x95 Figure A and Table A 250
GSC001/060 3x35 ABNT 11137 150/80 250
GSC001/061 3x400 Figure A and Table A 250
GSC001/063 3x240 Figure A and Table A 200
GSC001/064 3x400 Figure A and Table A 200
GSC001/065 3x400 Figure A and Table A 200
GSC001/066 1x240 ABNT 11137 150/80 250
GSC001/067 3x500 Figure A and Table A 200
GSC001/068 1x500 ABNT 11137 150/80 250
GLOBAL STANDARD Page 8 of 8
UNDERGROUND MEDIUM VOLTAGE CABLES
GSC001
Rev. 05